Zou ! Express

Direction: Digne-les-Bains - GARE CPZou /car / Saint-André-les-Alpes - ST ANDRE-LES-ALPES - GARE CPZou / Annot - GARE CPZou / Puget-Théniers - GARE CPZou / Levens - PLAN DU VAR - GARE CPZou / Colomars - LA MANDA CPZou / Nice - ST ISIDORE
(STADE) CPZou

@© Départ le 04/04/2025 entre 6:20 et 1:00
Grille horaire

(@) ﬁ,ARE CPZou 6:20 = 7:00 7:20 7:40 8:00 8:20 8:40 9:00 10:00 10:40 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:20 14:00 14:20 15:20 16:20 16:40 17:00 17:20 17:40 18:00 18:20
ice

(@) ﬁ_AMBETTA CPZou 6:21 = 7:01 7:21 7:41 8:02 8:21 8:41 9:01 10:01 1041 11:41 12:22  13:01 13:21 14:.01 1421 15221  16:21 1641 17:01 17:22  17:41  18:02  18:21
ice

PARC IMPERIAL

O CPZou 623 - 703 723 743 804 823 843 903 1003 1043 11:43 1224 1303 1323 1403 1423 1523 1623 1643 1703 17:24 17:43 1804 18:23
Nice

o -:'ITPH"-'PPECPZW 624 - 704 724 744 806 824 844 904 10:04 1044 1144 1226 1304 1324 1404 1424 1524 1624 1644 1704 1726 1744 1806 18:24
Ice

LA MADELEINE

O CPZou 630 - 710 780 750 810 830 850 910 10:10 10:50 11:50 1230 1310 1330 1410 14:30 1530 16:30 1650 1740 17:30 17:50 1810  18:30
Nice

CREMAT-LE PAL

O CPZou 634 - 74 734 754 814 834 854 914  10:4 1054 1154 1234 1314 1334 1414 1434 1534 1634 1654 1714 1734 17:54 1814  18:34
Nice

ST ISIDORE (STADE)

O cpzou 635 - 745 7:35 755 815 835 855 915 10:45 1055 1155 12:35 1315 1335 1415 1435 1535 1635 1655 17:15 17:35 17:55 1815 18:35
Nice

O LINGOSTIERECPZou 439 . 719 739 759 819 &39 &5 919 1009 1059 159 1239 1319 1339 1419 1439 1599 1639 1659 1719 1739 1759 1819 1839
Ice

ST SAUVEUR (C.CIAL)

O CPZou 641 - 721 741 801 821 841 901 921 1021 1101 1201 1241 1321 1341 1421 1441 1541 1641 1701 1721 1741 1801 1821 1841
Nice

O PELLETCPZou 643 - 723 743 803 823 843 903 923 10:23 1103 1203 1243 1323 1343 1423 1443 1543 1643 1703 17:23 17:43 1803 1823 18:43
Ice

o LA MANDA CPZou 6:46
Colomars

- 7:26 7:48 8:06 8:28 8:46 9:08 9:26 10:26  11:10 12:08 12:48 13:28 13:46 14:28 14:46 15148 16146 17:09 17:26 17:48 18:06 18:28 18:46

O LA BEDOULE CPZou 749
Colomars

= 8:30 = 9:09 = = 11:11 12:.09 12:50  13:29 = 14:29 = 15:49 = 17:10 = 17:50 = 18:30 =

CPZou b
) Castagniers 751
ST MARTIN DU VAR
O cPzZou - - - 7:56 - 8:36 - 9:16 - - 11:18  12:16  12:56  13:36 - 14:36 - 15:56 - 17:17 - 17:56 - 18:36 -
Saint-Martin-du-Var
PONT CHARLES-

() ALBERT CPZou = = = 7:59 - 8:39 - 9:19 - - 11:21 12:19 12:59  13:39 - 14:39 - 15:59 - 17:20 - 17:59 - 18:39 -

La Roquette-sur-Var

° 8:32 = 9:11 s 5 11:13  12:11 12:52 13:31 = 14:31 s 551l = 17:12 ° 17:52 = 18:32 s

BAUS ROUX CPZou ; ; ; 8:00 - 8:40 - 9:20 ; - 1122 1220 1300 1340 - 1440 - 1600 - 1721 - 1800 - 1840 -
La Roquette-sur-Var


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67ef87aff30342.43904614.html#

PLAN DU VAR - GARE
CPZou

Levens

LE CHAUDAN CPZou
Utelle

MASSOINS CPZou

Malaussene

CPZou

Villars-sur-Var

LE TOURNEL CPZou

Touét-sur-Var

CPZou

Touét-sur-Var

LE CIANS CPZou
Rigaud

LES CLOS CPZou
Puget-Théniers

GARE CPZou
Puget-Théniers

GARE CPZou
Entrevaux

PLAN D'ENTREVAUX
CPZou

Entrevaux

AGNERC CPZou
Entrevaux

PONT DE GUEYDAN
CPZou

Saint-Benoit

ST BENOIT CPZou
Saint-Benoit

LES SCAFFARELS
CPZou

Annot

GARE CPZou

Annot

LES LUNIERES CPZou
Le Fugeret

CPZou
Le Fugeret

CPZou
Méailles

PEYRESQ CPZou

Thorame-Haute

GARE CPZou

Thorame-Haute

8:02

8:43

8:45

8:58

9:03

9:12

9:17

9:23

9:31

9:34

9:36

9:39

9:42

9:44

9:54

9:58

10:00

10:05

10:09

10:14

10:18

9:22

11:24

12:22

13:03

13:05

13:18

13:23

13:30

13:32

13:34

13:37

13:43

13:51

13:54

13:56

13:59

14:02

14:04

14:14

14:18

14:20

14:25

14:29

14:34

14:38

13:42

14:42

16:02

17:23

18:03

18:05

18:18

18:23

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:37

18:43

18:51

18:54

18:56

18:59

19:02

19:04

19:14

19:18

19:20

19:25

19:29

19:34

19:38

18:48

18:50

19:03

19:08

19:15

19:17

19:19

19:22

19:32

19:40

19:43

19:45

19:48

19:51

19:53

19:55



ARGENS CPZou

Allons

LA MURE CPZou

La Mure-Argens

ST ANDRE-LES-
ALPES - GARE CPZou
Saint-André-les-Alpes

CPZou

Moriez

CPZou

Barréme

CPZou

Chaudon-Norante

CHABRIERES CPZou

Entrages

MEZEL CPZou

Chateauredon

GARE CPZou /car

Digne-les-Bains

6:43

7:00

7:05

7:30

10:22

10:30

10:37

10:48

10:56

11:01

11:06

11:18

14:42

14:50

14:57

15:08

15:16

15:21

15:26

15:38

19:42

19:50

19:57

20:08

20:16

20:21

20:26

20:38



